
AUTOMOBILE HUB ENTERPRISE 
1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #02-11 AUTOBAY@KAKI BUKIT 

SINGAPORE 417883 

TEL: 65096584 

TO CHINA TAIPING DATE 28/8/2020 

JOB TYPE T/P CLAIM 
ATTENTION :MOTOR INSURANCE CLAIM 

ESTIMATE REPORT 

VEHICLE DETAILS 

VEHICLE NO SLU5746X 

VEHICLE MODEL MERCEDES BENZ GLA 200 

CHASSIS NO0 WDC1569432J376928 

ACCIDENT DETAILS DATE 

TIME 

THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR/ CONTACT SIONG/97864483 

CLAIM DETAILS: PARTS 
UNIT PRICE TOTAL 

2,120.00$ 2,120.00 
248.00 $ 
485.00 $ 

759.00 S 
2,022.00S 

232.00 $ 
468.00 $ 
649.00 $ 

592.00 S 
453.00S 

1,978.00 S 
581.00 S 
561.00 $$ 

1,598.00S 
325.00 S 
438.00 $ 

QTY ITEMS 
ent 1 FRONT DOOR RH 

2 FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP RH 
3 FRONT DOOR LOCK RH 
4 FRONT DOOR GLASS REGULATOR RH R M 

5 REAR DOOR RH 

6 REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP RH N 
7 REAR DOOR LOCK RH 
8 REAR D0OR GLASS REGULATOR RH 
9ROCKER PANEL OUTER SKIRTING RH 
10 REAR FENDER ARC PROTECTOR RH 

11 REAR WHEEL RIM 
12 REAR WHEEL HUB C/W BEARING RH NH 

13 REAR LOWER ARM RH 
14 REAR KNUCKLE ARM RH 

15 REAR cONTROL ARM RH 
16 REAR SHOCK ABSORBER RH 

248.00 

485.00 

759.00 

2,022.00 
232.00 
468.00 
649.00 
592.00 
453.00 

978-0000S) 

581.00 
561.00 

1,598.00 
325.00 
438.00 

A AL. 

1 $ 
$ 13,509.00 

$ 1,350.90 
TOTAL PRICE: 

S667 
S00.3 SN. 300 

LESS 10% 

SUB TOTAL PRICE: $ 12,158.10 

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS 

QTY 
1 SET| $ 

1 SET| $ 

UNIT PRICE 
50.00 S 
30.00 $ 

TOTAL 
50.00 

ITEMS 
1 ROCKER PANEL OUTER SKIRTING CLIPS RH e 
2 REAR FENDER ARC PROTECTOR CLIPS RH A 30.00 



300.00$ 300.00 
380.00 

3 REAR TYRE RH A 1 $ 
TOTAL 

LABOUR 

PRICE ADJUSTED COST APPROVED 

B00:00 
800.00 
50.00 
150:00 
300.00 
350.00 

$ 150.00 
S 2,600.00 

JOB 
1PANEL BEATING, REMOVE AND REFIT PARTS 
2 SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA 
3 WIRING CHECK 

4 TUFF COAT 
S TO TRANSFER FRONT & REAR DOOR FITTINGS 
6TO REMOVE REAR UNDERCARRIAGE 

L7 TO PERFORM WHEEL ALIGNMENT 

30 

3 

TOTAL: 

ESTIMATE REPORT 

TOTAL PARTS COST: 12,538.10 

2,600.00 TOTAL LABOUR COST: 

TOTAL REPAIR COST: $ 15,138.10 

APPROVED DETAILS Totol 7la 30 
SURVEYOR: 

FAX: cONTACT 

PART BY PART/LUMP SUM: OA Deys NO. OF DAYS: 

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed 
Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company 

Acknowledged by Repairer 
Signature: 

Date 
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