AUTOMOBILE HUB ENTERPRISE

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #02-11 AUTOBAY@KAKI BUKIT SINGAPORE 417883 TEL: 65096584

TO

: CHINA TAIPING

DATE

28/8/2020

ATTENTION

: MOTOR INSURANCE CLAIM

JOB TYPE :

T/P CLAIM

ESTIMATE REPORT

VEHICLE DETAILS

VEHICLE NO

: SLU5746X

XIGO Chen

VEHICLE MODEL

: MERCEDES BENZ GLA 200

CHASSIS NO

: WDC1569432J376928

ACCIDENT DETAILS

DATE

TIME

THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT

SIONG / 97864483

CLAIM DETAILS: PARTS

QTY		UNIT PRICE		TOTAL
1	\$	2,120.00	\$	2,120.00
1	\$	248.00	\$	248.00
1	\$	485.00	\$	485.00
1	\$	759.00	\$	759.00
1	\$	2,022.00	\$	2,022.00
1	\$	232.00	\$	232.00
1	\$	468.00	\$	468.00
1	\$	649.00	\$	649.00
1	\$	592.00	\$	592.00
1	\$	453.00	\$	453.00
1	\$	1,978.00	\$	1,978.00
1	\$	581.00	\$	581.00
1	\$	561.00	\$	561.00
1	\$	1,598.00	\$	1,598.00
1	\$	325.00	\$	325.00
1	\$	438.00	\$	438.00
	QTY 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 \$ 1 \$ 1 \$ 1 \$ 1 \$ 1 \$ 1 \$ 1 \$ 1 \$ 1 \$	1 \$ 2,120.00 1 \$ 248.00 1 \$ 485.00 1 \$ 759.00 1 \$ 2,022.00 1 \$ 232.00 1 \$ 468.00 1 \$ 649.00 1 \$ 592.00 1 \$ 453.00 1 \$ 1,978.00 1 \$ 581.00 1 \$ 561.00 1 \$ 1,598.00 1 \$ 325.00	1 \$ 2,120.00 \$ 1 \$ 248.00 \$ 1 \$ 485.00 \$ 1 \$ 759.00 \$ 1 \$ 2,022.00 \$ 1 \$ 232.00 \$ 1 \$ 468.00 \$ 1 \$ 649.00 \$ 1 \$ 592.00 \$ 1 \$ 453.00 \$ 1 \$ 1,978.00 \$ 1 \$ 581.00 \$ 1 \$ 561.00 \$ 1 \$ 1,598.00 \$ 1 \$ 325.00 \$

5667

TOTAL PRICE: **LESS 10%**

\$ 13,509.00 1,350.90

SUB TOTAL PRICE:

\$ 12,158.10

5100.30 S.W. 800

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	ROCKER PANEL OUTER SKIRTING CLIPS RH New	1 SET	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
2	REAR FENDER ARC PROTECTOR CLIPS RH	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00

3 REAR TYRE RH He My 1 \$ 300.00 | \$ 300.00 TOTAL: 380.00 80

LABOUR

	JOB	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVE AND REFIT PARTS	\$ 800.00	- 500	
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ -800.00-		
3	WIRING CHECK	\$ 50.00	- 30	
4	TUFF COAT	\$ 150.00	30	
5	TO TRANSFER FRONT & REAR DOOR FITTINGS	\$ -300.00		
6	TO REMOVE REAR UNDERCARRIAGE	\$ 350.00	7	
7	TO PERFORM WHEEL ALIGNMENT	\$ -150.00	- 80	

TOTAL: \$ 2,600.00

1300

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST: \$ 12,538.10

TOTAL LABOUR COST: \$ 2,600.00

TOTAL REPAIR COST: \$ 15,138.10

APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR:

CONTACT:

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM:

NO. OF DAYS:

FAX:

total: 728030 N/S: 5.8/c 04 Days

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: